La Joya

Independent School District
Employee Benefits Department
200 W. Expressway 83

La Joya, Texas 78560

Tel (956) 323-2680

Fax (956) 323-2684

Board of Trustees

Esperanza “Espie” Ochoa, President
Mary T. Hernandez, Vice-President
Oscar "Coach” Salinas, Secretary
Nereyda Cantu, Member

Armin Garza, Member

Claudia Ochoa, Member

Alejandro "Alex” Cantu, Member

DENTAL INSURANCE COST

EMPLOYEE ONLY
EMPLOYEE AND CHILDREN
EMPLOYEE AND FAMILY
EMPLOYEE AND SPOUSE

EMPLOYEE ONLY
EMPLOYEE AND CHILDREN
EMPLOYEE AND FAMILY
EMPLOYEE AND SPOUSE

HIGH PLAN

MONTHLY COST
$19.00
$43.00
$61.00
$38.00

LOW PLAN

MONTHLY COST
$12.00
$26.00
$36.00
$23.00

Elodia Salinas, Employee Benefits Coordinator
Educational Excellence-The Right of Every Student



