

#### La Joya Independent School District Employee Benefits Department 200 W. Expressway 83 La Joya, Texas 78560 Tel (956) 323-2680 Fax (956) 323-2684

#### **Board of Trustees**

Esperanza "Espie" Ochoa, President Mary T. Hernandez, Vice-President Oscar "Coach" Salinas, Secretary Nereyda Cantu, Member Armin Garza, Member Claudia Ochoa, Member Alejandro "Alex" Cantu, Member

# **DENTAL INSURANCE COST**

### **HIGH PLAN**

	MONTHLY COST
EMPLOYEE ONLY	\$19.00
EMPLOYEE AND CHILDREN	\$43.00
EMPLOYEE AND FAMILY	\$61.00
EMPLOYEE AND SPOUSE	\$38.00

# **LOW PLAN**

	MONTHLY COST
EMPLOYEE ONLY	\$12.00
EMPLOYEE AND CHILDREN	\$26.00
EMPLOYEE AND FAMILY	\$36.00
EMPLOYEE AND SPOUSE	\$23.00